BIRMINGHAM
AND DISTRICT
FOOTBALL LEAGUE

BIRMINGHAM & DISTRICT FOOTBALL LEAGUE
33 Barnard Road, Sutton Coldfield, West Midlands, B76 5AR

Dear Secretary, September 2019

A Special General Meeting, followed by a League meeting will be held on Tuesday 10"
September 2019 @ Hollyfields, Gas Ground, Woodacre Road, Erdington, Birmingham,
B24 0JT. The meeting will start at 7:15pm prompt.

1)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

7)
8)
9)

SPECIAL GENERAL MEETING — AGENDA

To receive a report from the applications sub—committee regarding a new applicant.

LEAGUE MEETING — AGENDA

Apologies
Minutes of the August 19 SGM & League Meeting
Matters Arising
Correspondence
Reports of the sub-committees;
a. Finance
b. Selection
c. Entertainment
d. Cup
To receive the report of the Management Committee including;
a. Emergency
b. Standards

To receive the report of the County FA delegate
Official Notices
Other Business (by consent)

10) Cup Draws — The following cup competitions/ rounds will be drawn;
Cup Competition Round(s) to be drawn
Senior Third, Fourth
Intermediate Third, Fourth
Norman Worskett Semi Final
Holder Third
Bill Hill Third
Jeffs Third

Only the numbers will be called out. Clubs may stay if they wish or leave and wait for the
draw to be published via the monthly fixture run.

Your attendance is requested.

Yours faithfully,
Mike Dowling, Hon Sec.



